Show #829 (Jim Hitt; Laura Gault): Arabian Celebration

1. Arabian Eng Pleas AATR - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1168 TWIST OF FAIT Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain ,
2. *HA/AA Hunter Pleas Jr Horse 3 Yr Olds - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$52.50 1 1233 HASTARSTUCK KNIGHT Wendy Potts Amy Saunders Danville, CA
3. Arabian Hunter Pleas AATR - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1115 RESSTITUTION Natalie Hunt Barbara Lynn Hunt Schomberg, ON
2 1140 SUNDAY ROSE BFS Rhonda White Timberidge Family LLP Pilot Point, TX
3 1104 YBELLIANCE Erin Strong Erin Strong San Antonio, TX
4 1287 Zoom Into Cyte Allyson Koehler Ed Koehler Argyle, TX
5 1277 WS Stars Escapade Karen Meites Herb Meites Oklahoma City, OK
6 1210 TWC Psymply Awesome Denise Wray Tracy Wynne Caruth Lone Oak, TX
7 1179 Tamar Captain Morgan Amber Wagner Amber Wagner Weatherford, TX

4. *HA/AA Cntry Eng Pleas 3 Yr Olds - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$63.00 1 1116 RUMORHASIT CCF Taylor Kraft Taylor Kraft Cypress, TX
$42.00 2 1299 | Gotta Feelin Silvio Domingues Stacy McCrary Colleyville, TX

5. Arabian Hunter Pleas Ladies & Gentleman - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1115 RESSTITUTION Natalie Hunt Barbara Lynn Hunt Schomberg, ON
2 1140 SUNDAY ROSE BFS Rhonda White Timberidge Family LLP Pilot Point, TX
3 1120 AINT MISSBEHAVIN Cathy Barker Seeton Gary Arney Glen Rose, TX
4 1199 Genuine Design Kathy Braden Sandra Paschall Oklahoma City, OK
5 1277 WS Stars Escapade Karen Meites Herb Meites Oklahoma City, OK
6 1110 ALLAUNUS Lisa Skalski Linda Abston Lucas, TX
7 1212 Mikhelangelo PA Rose Raines Amy Vinlove Yukon, OK
. HA/AA Eng Pleas AATR - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1269 Toi Sensation CRF Katie Harvey KGB Texas Marketing San Antonio, TX
2 1240 Tamar Moveslike Jagger Taylor Kraft Taylor Kraft Cypress, TX
3 1246 Wave On Lindsay O'Reilly French Lindsay O'Reilly French ,
7. HA/AA Cntry Eng Pleas Ladies & Gentleman - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1166 DANCEAWAY WAF Melissa Barter-Bradley Barbara Ricketts Paradise, TX
2 1105 THAIONE ON Erin Strong Erin Strong San Antonio, TX
3 1298 Melody Of Spring HA Alex Holloway Alex Holloway Edmond, OK
8. *Arabian Western Pleas Jr Horse 3 Yr Olds - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1130
1198

$70.88 1
$55.13 2

Money Place Back#

REI OF MARWAN
Mm Questionable Kid

Josh Quintus Jim Klein

Travis Braden Constance Gowan

9. Arabian Western Pleas Jr Horse AATR - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Horseshoe, TX

Sherman, TX

Owner's City

1 1284
2 1134

RD Shantar
Fames Blackjack HA

Lynn Simpson Lynn Simpson

Jeremy Harper Jeremy Harper

New Waverly, TX
Prattsville, AR



1256
1180
1206
1181

o O A~ W

Money Place Back#
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PA Lillith
PA MAGELLAN
WC Ciao Magnifficoo

Tamar Curacao

Miriam Pockrus
Amelia Gunter
Holly Woods Dillin

Jackie Barton-Dayman

Miriam Pockrus
Kim Corgey
Holly Woods Dillin

Jackie Barton-Dayman

11. HA/AA Cntry Eng Pleas AATR - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Magnolia, TX
Friendswood, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Rockwall, TX

Owner's City

1242
1147
1298
1149
1105
1249
1224

~N o g b~ WON P

James Brown

Two Buck Chuck
Melody Of Spring HA
Rombauer

THAI ONE ON

OH Fire Proof

MW Man About Town

Lindsay O'Reilly French

Alex Holloway

Rebecca Nash

Penny Milazzo

Lindsay O'Reilly French
Maudi Roe-Flemming
Alex Holloway
Rebecca Nash

Erin Strong

Blake Krohn

Rachel Ginter

12. HA/AA Western Pleas Ladies & Gentleman - Shown: 6

Fort Worth, TX
Edmond, OK

Pilot Point, TX

San Antonio, TX
Lindale, TX
Oklahoma City, OK

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1266 CA Sky High Carrie M McAninch Carson City, NV
2 1258 Jackie O Stanley White Il Anique Weber Rogers, MN
3 1208 CA Mega Bucks Jennifer Jones Tracy Wynne Caruth Lone Oak, TX
4 1201 KMA Sky Meto Themoon Travis Braden Mary Jo Leahy Yoakum, TX
5 1214 Black Fox Lincoln V Connie Walker Owasso, OK
6 1291 Portia LRA Hoffman Int'l Properties Dallas, TX
13. *Arabian Hunter Pleas Jr Horse - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

$78.75 1 1176 TAMAR BACCARAT Stephanie Sage Tamara K Hanby Weatherford, TX
$65.63 2 1227 Famous Kharoline Barbara Hughes Goldthwaite, TX
$52.50 3 1300 KhaptionJ Lawrence Jerome Barron, WI
$39.38 4 1276 Baske Etazio Kathleen Stevens Sue Jones Big Sandy, TX
$26.25 5 1244 Taking Chances OH Lauren Grabski Oak Haven South Arabians LLCBallard , TX
14. Arabian English Show Hack Open - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1122 Helios VA+// Sandy Bentley Debbie Higgins Fairview, TX
2 1168 TWIST OF FAIT Melissa Barter-Bradley Lisa Halpain ,
3 1232 Allelulia Afire Stephanie Roberts Huntington Beach, CA
4 1123 Blast Master Susan lIstre Dallas, TX
5 1237 Huckabalooza Kathie Williams Kathie Williams Terrell, TX
15. HA/AA Hunter Pleas AATR - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1125 JJ Plain Brownwrapper Barbara Ferguson Barbara Ferguson Dallas, TX
2 1251 Tamar Talkin Smack Amelia Gunter Weatherford, TX
3 1150 Pablo Picasso K Alex Holloway Robert Nash Pilot Point, TX
4 1127 WCF MAVERICK Amy Jenkins Dallas, TX
5 1252 Unzip N S Kareem Lindsay Williams Kathie Williams Terrell, TX
19. HA/AA Country Pleasure Driving, ATD - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1243 CSP Whos Your Daddy Valerie Bailey-Kline Valerie Bailey-Kline Kirksville, MO

20. HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle ATR - Shown: 1
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1128 Lady GA GAA Kiley Clark Kiley Clark Argyle, TX
21. Arabian Western Pleas Ladies & Gentleman - Shown: 13
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1143 Diesel Smoke CBA Josh Quintus Timberidge Family LLP Pilot Point, TX
2 1253 RDA Midnight Blue Stanley White IlI Dennis Clark Argle, TX
3 1282 Lemanz JT Keller Lemanz Group LLC Bluff Dale, TX
4 1260 Lobomotion Gordon Potts Sheila Curley Southington, CT
5 1273 Forever Zadron Colby Powell Pamela Brooks Bellbrook, OH
6 1278 Ferragamo WP Kathleen Stevens On Fire Arabians Port Aransas, TX

23. *HA/AA Hunter Pleas Open - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$141.75 1 1229 CSP Lance Armstrong Wendy Potts Carrie M McAninch Carson City, NV
$118.13 2 1245 Titanium VK Lauren Grabski Valerie Bailey-Kline Kirksville, MO

$94.50 3 1228 SRC Alexander Jennifer Schmitt Mary Knebel Dripping Springs, TX
$70.88 4 1167 WS Winchester+ Melissa Barter-Bradley Herb Meites Oklahoma City, OK
$47.25 5 1274 Long Island Express Silvio Domingues Barbara Stark San Antonio, TX

24. *HA/AA Western Pleas Jr Horse 3 Yr Olds - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$63.00 1 1254 DLC Thebuckstopshere Stanley White IlI Dennis Clark Argle, TX
$42.00 2 1138 BELLA PALOMA LK Lori-Kay Frommann Lori-Kay Frommann Euless, TX

25. HA/AA Eng Show Hack ATR - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1128 Lady GA GAA Kiley Clark Kiley Clark Argyle, TX
26. Arabian Western Pleas AATR - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1184
1151
1257
1145
1283
1133
1134

~N o g b~ WON P

Money Place Back#

Tamar Doc Hollywood Amy Peterson Troy Peterson

Aviator A Rebecca Nash Rebecca Nash

Tangueray MCF Anique Weber Hal Weber

Junie Moon HA Robin Porter Maudi Roe-Flemming
MJ Kidd Zimmeron

ONE BRIGHT STARR HA

Holly Westmoreland Holly Westmoreland

Chelsea Knoop Jeremy Harper
Fames Blackjack HA Jeremy Harper
27. Arabian Hunter Pleas AAOTR - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Jeremy Harper

Horse's Name Owner's Name

Weatherford, TX
Pilot Point, TX
Nowthen, MN
Fort Worth, TX
Conroe, TX
Prattsville, AR
Prattsville, AR

Owner's City

1 1234 PA Montana Always Carol Ann Van Dyke Carol Ann Van Dyke Costa Mesa, CA
2 1104 YBELLIANCE Erin Strong Erin Strong San Antonio, TX
3 1132 RC Ultress Stephanie Downing Stephanie Downing Mount Enterprise, TX
4 1287 Zoom Into Cyte Allyson Koehler Ed Koehler Argyle, TX
29. HA/AA Western Pleas AAOTR - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1258 Jackie O Anique Weber Anique Weber Rogers, MN
2 1266 CA Sky High Carrie M McAninch Carrie M McAninch Carson City, NV
3 1138 BELLA PALOMA LK Lori-Kay Frommann Lori-Kay Frommann Euless, TX
4 1267 Tamar Leap Of Faith Barbara Stark Barbara Stark San Antonio, TX
5 1178 Storm Kitty BF Candy Conway Candy Conway Keller, TX



6 1141

Money Place Back#
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Khartwright J

Rhonda White

Timberidge Family LLP

30. *Arabian Cntry Eng Pleas Open - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Pilot Point, TX

Owner's City

$73.50 1 1232 Allelulia Afire Wendy Potts Stephanie Roberts Huntington Beach, CA
$63.00 2 1272 CSP American Idol Gordon Potts Barbara Cook Colleyville, TX
$42.00 3 1237 Huckabalooza Kathie Williams Kathie Williams Terrell, TX
$31.50 4 1101 WR GOLD RUSH Ashton Jenkins THERESA CASILLAS Rockwell, TX
31. *HA/AA Cntry Eng Pleas Jr Horse - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$63.00 1 1160 KMA Morocco Melissa Barter-Bradley Karma Arabians Chilton, TX
$42.00 2 1247 Z Taxmann Matt Krohn Emina Davis ,
32. HA/AA Hunter Pleas JTR - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1288 Tekno T+ Ellie Tradup Allyson Koehler Argyle, TX
2 1163 KMA Belize In Me Madeleine Davis Karma Arabians Chilton, TX
33. Arabian Cntry Eng Pleas ATR - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1241 Baskglory Jessica Everitt Jessica Everitt Katy, TX
2 1237 Huckabalooza Kathie Williams Kathie Williams Terrell, TX
3 1123 Blast Master Susan Istre Susan lIstre Dallas, TX
4 1101 WR GOLD RUSH Ashton Jenkins THERESA CASILLAS Rockwell, TX
34. HA/AA Cntry Eng Pleas ATR - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1243 CSP Whos Your Daddy Valerie Bailey-Kline Valerie Bailey-Kline Kirksville, MO
2 1248 KRA Spice Girl Brian Galbraith Brian Galbraith Lawson, MO
3 1236 Legacy Burnin Flame Kathie Williams Kathie Williams Terrell, TX
DQ 1103 ONLY MAN IN TOWN Meaghan Estes Laurie Cassillas Rockwell, TX
35. HA/AA Hunter Pleasure, Select Rider, ATR - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1228
1150
1274
1229
1136
1224

D O A W N PP

SRC Alexander

Pablo Picasso K

Long Island Express
CSP Lance Armstrong
Liberty CA

MW Man About Town

Mary Knebel
Alex Holloway

Barbara Stark

Carrie M McAninch
Ellen W Orthwein

Rachel Ginter

Mary Knebel
Robert Nash
Barbara Stark
Carrie M McAninch
Ellen W Orthwein

Rachel Ginter

36. Arabian Western Pleas Mares, Geldings, Stallions - Shown: 3

Dripping Springs, TX
Pilot Point, TX

San Antonio, TX
Carson City, NV
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1270 Mosaic BFA+ Gordon Potts Sheila Curley Southington, CT
2 1301 Autumn Storm V+/ Sylvia Beahr Sylvia Beahr Ennis , OK
3 1292 Tymeless VF Gary Patrick Hoffman Int'| Properties Dallas, TX
38. *Arabian Hunter Pleas Open - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

$173.25 1 1225
$144.38 2 1115
$115.50 3 1140

$86.63 4 1126

HC OBSIDIAN SILK
RESSTITUTION
SUNDAY ROSE BFS
Utrillo NY ++

Wendy Potts

Stephanie Sage

Jennifer Quintus

Sandy Bentley

Heather Cobban
Barbara Lynn Hunt
Timberidge Family LLP

Nicole Gellman

Witsom Lake, YU
Schomberg, ON
Pilot Point, TX
Dallas, TX



$57.75 5 1199
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Genuine Design Kathy Braden Sandra Paschall

Oklahoma City, OK

6 1120 AINT MISSBEHAVIN Cathy Barker Seeton Gary Arney Glen Rose, TX
39. A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation Not to Jump AATR - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1118 HALOS COMET Taylor Kraft Stephanie Sage Aubrey, TX
40. Arabian Cntry Eng Pleas JTR - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1174 MD Mickdreamy Madeleine Davis Michelle Davis Terrell, TX
41. *HA/AA Cntry Eng Pleas Open - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$63.00 1 1166 DANCEAWAY WAF Melissa Barter-Bradley Barbara Ricketts Paradise, TX
$42.00 2 1105 THAIONE ON Silvio Moraes Erin Strong San Antonio, TX

Money Place Back#

42. Arabian Cntry Eng Pleas AATR - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 1275
2 1226
3 1223
4 1237
5 1142

Money Place Back#

Cey Hey Lindsay O'Reilly French Lindsay O'Reilly French

Five Alarm Fire Meaghan Downs Meaghan Downs

Matoi Afire Rachel Ginter Rachel Ginter
Huckabalooza Kathie Williams Kathie Williams
DA Shockit To Me Rhonda White Timberidge Family LLP

43. *Arabian Western Pleas Jr Horse 4 & 5 Yr Olds - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Cave Creek, AZ
Oklahoma City, OK
Terrell, TX

Pilot Point, TX

Owner's City

$94.50 1 1281
$78.75 2 1111
$63.00 3 1215
$47.25 4 1206
$31.50 5 1297

Money Place Back#

KM Palermo+ JT Keller

MADAME JULLYEN V

Karen Caughell
Bob Hart Jr William R. Hearst IlI
Eric Loftis

Holly Woods Dillin

Cp Michelangelo
WC Ciao Magnifficoo

Cody Ralston
Holly Woods Dillin
Ultimate Beauty Gary Patrick

44. Arabian Western Pleas JTR - Shown: 2

Hoffman Int'| Properties

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Sherwood Park, AB
San Simeon, CA
Norman, OK

Fort Worth, TX
Dallas, TX

Owner's City

1 1278
2 1157

Money Place Back#

Ferragamo WP On Fire Arabians

JULLYENS KNIGHT

Abagail Trowbridge
Jeanette Lipton Stuart Lipton

45. *Arabian Cntry Eng Pleas Jr Horse - Shown: 3
Owner's Name

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Port Aransas, TX

Flower Mound, TX

Owner's City

$70.88 1 1226

Five Alarm Fire Wendy Potts Meaghan Downs

Cave Creek, AZ

$55.13 2 1259 OH Avaree Sandy Bentley Christine Hansen Waxahachie, TX
$31.50 3 1237 Huckabalooza Kathie Williams Kathie Williams Terrell, TX
46. *Arabian Western Pleas Open - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$110.25 1 1273 Forever Zadron Colby Powell Pamela Brooks Bellbrook, OH
$91.88 2 1301 Autumn Storm V+/ Sylvia Beahr Sylvia Beahr Ennis , OK
$73.50 3 1119 Psydekick CB Cathy Barker Seeton Vicki Swanson Saugus, CA
$55.13 4 1157 JULLYENS KNIGHT Jeanette Lipton Stuart Lipton Flower Mound, TX
DQ 1295 Moonlit Rose Gary Patrick Hoffman Int'l Properties Dallas, TX
47. Arabian Western Pleas ATR - Shown: 13
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1143 Diesel Smoke CBA Rhonda White Timberidge Family LLP Pilot Point, TX
2 1279 Dancin To Victory Natalie Hunt Barbara Lynn Hunt Schomberg, ON
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3 1151 Aviator A Rebecca Nash Rebecca Nash Pilot Point, TX
4 1146 Iceman CCF Robin Porter Maudi Roe-Flemming Fort Worth, TX
5 1302 Alerro Jerry Newman Jerry Newman Birmingham, AL
6 1283 MJKidd Zimmeron Holly Westmoreland Holly Westmoreland Conroe, TX
7 1207 Casual Fame Megan Sitzman Megan Sitzman Midland, TX
8 1139 WR Finnagan Michele Moss Michele Moss Little Rock, AR
48. HA/AA Western Pleas Jr Horse AATR - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1138 BELLA PALOMA LK Lori-Kay Frommann Lori-Kay Frommann Euless, TX
2 1112 ZIPINUPASTORM Chris Schmidt Chris Schmidt Springfield, IL
3 1202 Kiamichi LDF Elaine Dean Elaine Dean Nashville, AR
49. *HA/AA Western Pleas Open - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$94.50 1 1255 Jeepers Kreepers Stanley White Il Dennis Clark Argle, TX
$78.75 2 1131 KA ROUNDABOUT MIDNITE++losh Quintus Kellie Aguirre Jupiter, FL
$63.00 3 1271 One Knight Stand Gordon Potts Sheila Curley Southington, CT
$47.25 4 1201 KMA Sky Meto Themoon Travis Braden Mary Jo Leahy Yoakum, TX
$31.50 5 1291 Portia LRA Gary Patrick Hoffman Int'| Properties Dallas, TX
50. *Arabian Hunter Pleas Jr Horse 4 & 5 Yr Olds - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

$73.50 1 1234
$63.00 2 1238
$42.00 3 1210
$31.50 4 1177

PA Montana Always Wendy Potts Carol Ann Van Dyke

LL Casanova Bey Lauren Grabski Jessica Everitt

TWC Psymply Awesome Jennifer Jones

TAMAR TRAVELER

Tracy Wynne Caruth
Stephanie Sage Tamara K Hanby

51. HA/AA Hunter Pleas AAOTR - Shown: 10

Costa Mesa, CA
Katy, TX

Lone Oak, TX
Weatherford, TX

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1114 Horaldo WH Taylor Kraft Taylor Kraft Cypress, TX
2 1228 SRC Alexander Mary Knebel Mary Knebel Dripping Springs, TX
3 1125 JJ Plain Brownwrapper Barbara Ferguson Barbara Ferguson Dallas, TX
4 1303 One Last Phlash Lynn Simpson Lynn Simpson New Waverly, TX
5 1205 Morgen Le Fey +++/ Hannah Wimberly Hannah Wimberly Friendswood, TX
6 1229 CSP Lance Armstrong Carrie M McAninch Carrie M McAninch Carson City, NV

Money Place Back#

53. *HA/AA Hunter Pleas Jr Horse 4 & 5 Yr Olds - Shown: 7

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Owner's City

$126.00 1 1228 SRC Alexander Wendy Potts Mary Knebel Dripping Springs, TX
$105.00 2 1263 All Aroan Am | Stephanie Sage Julie Velasco San Antonio, TX
$84.00 3 1274 Long Island Express Silvio Domingues Barbara Stark San Antonio, TX
$63.00 4 1245 Titanium VK Valerie Bailey-Kline Valerie Bailey-Kline Kirksville, MO
$42.00 5 1211 ROCKIN AWESOME Jennifer Jones Tracy Wynne Caruth Lone Oak, TX
6 1163 KMA Belize In Me Melissa Barter-Bradley Karma Arabians Chilton, TX
7 1252 Unzip N S Kareem Collette McMillan Kathie Williams Terrell, TX
54. Arabian Park AOTR - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1168 TWIST OF FAIT Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain ,
55. HA/AA Western Pleasure, Stallion, Mare Or Gelding - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City




1 1265
2 1267

Money Place Back#
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Llegally Blonde
Tamar Leap Of Faith

Gordon Potts

Colby Powell

Carrie M McAninch
Barbara Stark

57. HA/AA Western Pleas AATR - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Carson City, NV
San Antonio, TX

Owner's City

1280
1271
1267
1265
1291

a b W N P

Money Place Back#

Maybelline CCF

One Knight Stand
Tamar Leap Of Faith
Llegally Blonde
Portia LRA

Natalie Hunt
Sheila Curley
Barbara Stark
Jerry Newman

Sarah Arnesen

Barbara Lynn Hunt
Sheila Curley
Barbara Stark
Carrie M McAninch

Hoffman Int'l Properties

58. Arabian Hunter Pleas Jr Horse AATR - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Schomberg, ON
Southington, CT
San Antonio, TX
Carson City, NV
Dallas, TX

Owner's City

1 1234
2 1179
3 1210

Money Place Back#

PA Montana Always
Tamar Captain Morgan

TWC Psymply Awesome

Carol Ann Van Dyke
Amber Wagner

Denise Wray

Carol Ann Van Dyke
Amber Wagner
Tracy Wynne Caruth

60. Arabian Hunter Pleas JTR - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Costa Mesa, CA
Weatherford, TX
Lone Oak, TX

Owner's City

1 1144 ImKinda Kool RTA Sarah Porter Maudi Roe-Flemming Fort Worth, TX
2 1203 WCVICTORY BEY Jenna Dillin Holly Woods Dillin Fort Worth, TX
3 1135 SS KHARBEN KOPY Rebecca Marr Rebecca Marr Benbrook, TX
4 1175 Lucky Dude Caroline Davis Michelle Davis Terrell, TX
62. Arabian English Show Hack ATR - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1168 TWIST OF FAIT Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain ,
2 1122 Helios VA+// Debbie Higgins Debbie Higgins Fairview, TX
3 1123 Blast Master Susan Istre Susan Istre Dallas, TX
4 1174 MD Mickdreamy Madeleine Davis Michelle Davis Terrell, TX
63. *Arabian Cntry Eng Pleas Jr Horse Champ - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

$70.00 1 1259

OH Avaree

Sandy Bentley

Christine Hansen

64. Arabian Western Pleas AAOTR - Shown: 10

Waxahachie, TX

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1113 VALLEJO MOOM BEAM+/  Audrey Hart Audrey Hart Stillwater, OK
2 1279 Dancin To Victory Natalie Hunt Barbara Lynn Hunt Schomberg, ON
3 1283 MJKidd Zimmeron Holly Westmoreland Holly Westmoreland Conroe, TX
4 1143 Diesel Smoke CBA Rhonda White Timberidge Family LLP Pilot Point, TX
5 1257 Tangueray MCF Anique Weber Hal Weber Nowthen, MN
6 1145 Junie Moon HA Robin Porter Maudi Roe-Flemming Fort Worth, TX
7 1284 RD Shantar Lynn Simpson Lynn Simpson New Waverly, TX

Money Place Back#

66. HA/AA Hunter Pleas Ladies & Gentleman - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1235
1114
1211
1229
1167
1121

o O~ W N P

WD Noble Lass
Horaldo WH

ROCKIN AWESOME
CSP Lance Armstrong
WS Winchester+

ZIPS PROMISE

Wendy Potts
Stephanie Sage
Jennifer Jones
Jennifer Schmitt
Melissa Barter-Bradley

Cathy Barker Seeton

Audrey Zinke

Taylor Kraft

Tracy Wynne Caruth
Carrie M McAninch
Herb Meites

G L Wiley

West Covina, CA
Cypress, TX

Lone Oak, TX
Carson City, NV
Oklahoma City, OK
Alamogordo, NM



Money Place Back#
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69. HA/AA Cntry Eng Pleas AAOTR - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Owner's City

1105
1149
1243
1248
1166

a b W N P

Money Place Back#

THAI ONE ON Erin Strong Erin Strong
Rombauer Rebecca Nash Rebecca Nash
CSP Whos Your Daddy Valerie Bailey-Kline Valerie Bailey-Kline
KRA Spice Girl Brian Galbraith Brian Galbraith
DANCEAWAY WAF Barbara Ricketts Barbara Ricketts

70. Arabian Ladies Side Saddle Open - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

San Antonio, TX
Pilot Point, TX
Kirksville, MO
Lawson, MO

Paradise, TX

Owner's City

1 1278
2 1301
3 1101

Money Place Back#

Ferragamo WP Kathleen Stevens On Fire Arabians
Autumn Storm V+/

WR GOLD RUSH

Sylvia Beahr Sylvia Beahr
Ashton Jenkins

71. HA/AA Hunter Pleas Jr Horse ATR - Shown: 4

Owner's Name

Horse's Name Rider's Name

THERESA CASILLAS

Port Aransas, TX
Ennis , OK
Rockwell, TX

Owner's City

1 1228
2 1274
3 1150
4 1263

SRC Alexander Mary Knebel Mary Knebel

Long Island Express Barbara Stark Barbara Stark

Pablo Picasso K Alex Holloway Robert Nash

All Aroan Am | Julie Velasco Julie Velasco

72. *HA/AA Eng Pleas Jr Horse - Shown: 1

Dripping Springs, TX
San Antonio, TX
Pilot Point, TX

San Antonio, TX

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$63.00 1 1239 Nala Berry Casendra Banks Oak Haven Arabian Ho17645 Lindale, TX
73. Western Horsemanship AATR - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1169 ALLADA LADY TJP +/ Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain Dallas, TX
2 1172 PKAOSIRIS Patricia Gerdes Patricia Gerdes Denton, TX
3 1161 KMA Angelo Karlan Downing Karma Arabians Chilton, TX

74. AHA Western Horsemanship Medal, JTR - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1173 Whole Lota Lena KF Cassady West Cassady West Aledo, TX
2 1157 JULLYENS KNIGHT Jeanette Lipton Stuart Lipton Flower Mound, TX
3 1171 KMA ALL MY MONEY Noah Gerdes Patricia Gerdes Denton, TX

75. Arabian Western Pleas Select - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1139 WR Finnagan Michele Moss Michele Moss Little Rock, AR
2 1170 Sakito Jasmine Anwer Jasmine Anwer Plano, TX
3 1181 Tamar Curacao Jackie Barton-Dayman Jackie Barton-Dayman Rockwall, TX
4 1206 WC Ciao Magnifficoo Holly Woods Dillin Holly Woods Dillin Fort Worth, TX
5 1305 Indigo BVA Rachel Ginter Dennis Clark Argle, TX
6 1124 CINNABAR KA Sheri Mayberry Sheri Mayberry Wylie, TX

76. AIHA/AA Western Pleasure Walk/Jog 10 & Under - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1133

Money Place Back#

ONE BRIGHT STARR HA Payne Harper
77. Arabian Western Pleas JOTR - Shown: 1

Jeremy Harper

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Prattsville, AR

Owner's City

1 1260

Lobomotion Jenna Curley

78. *HA/AA Western Pleas Jr Horse 4 & 5 Yr Olds - Shown: 6

Sheila Curley

Southington, CT
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$110.25 1 1112 ZIPINUPASTORM Bob Hart Jr Chris Schmidt Springfield, IL
$91.88 2 1280 Maybelline CCF Stanley White 111 Barbara Lynn Hunt Schomberg, ON
$73.50 3 1202 Kiamichi LDF Randy Anderson Elaine Dean Nashville, AR
$55.13 4 1261 Montana Sol Gordon Potts The Brass Ring Inc. Burleson, TX
$36.75 5 1250 Tamar Vision Of Gold Cody Ralston Tamara K Hanby Weatherford, TX
6 1209 Twc Boom Boom Pow Jennifer Jones Tracy Wynne Caruth Lone Oak, TX
79. HA/AA Eng Show Hack Open - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1128 Lady GA GAA Sandy Bentley Kiley Clark Argyle, TX
80. HA/AA Hunter Pleas ATR - Shown: 12
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1263
1205
1167
1303
1251
1129
1229

~N o g b~ WON P

All Aroan Am |
Morgen Le Fey +++/
WS Winchester+

One Last Phlash
Tamar Talkin Smack
XCITE +++//

CSP Lance Armstrong

Julie Velasco
Hannah Wimberly
Tiffany Meites
Lynn Simpson
Dana Daniels
Alex Holloway

Carrie M McAninch

Julie Velasco
Hannah Wimberly
Herb Meites

Lynn Simpson
Amelia Gunter
Jennifer Quintus

Carrie M McAninch

81. HA/AA Western Pleas ATR - Shown: 2

San Antonio, TX
Friendswood, TX
Oklahoma City, OK
New Waverly, TX
Weatherford, TX
Pilot Point, TX
Carson City, NV

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1196 CABOOMERANG Margaret Lucas Margaret Lucas Bixby, OK
2 1291 Portia LRA Sarah Arnesen Hoffman Int'l Properties Dallas, TX
82. Arabian Cntry Eng Pleas AAOTR - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1223
1272
1142
1259
1226

a A W N

Matoi Afire
CSP American Idol
DA Shockit To Me
OH Avaree

Five Alarm Fire

Rachel Ginter
Barbara Cook
Rhonda White
Christine Hansen

Meaghan Downs

Rachel Ginter
Barbara Cook
Timberidge Family LLP
Christine Hansen

Meaghan Downs

84. Arabian Hunter Pleas ATR - Shown: 8

Oklahoma City, OK
Colleyville, TX
Pilot Point, TX
Waxahachie, TX
Cave Creek, AZ

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1115 RESSTITUTION Natalie Hunt Barbara Lynn Hunt Schomberg, ON
2 1140 SUNDAY ROSE BFS Rhonda White Timberidge Family LLP Pilot Point, TX
3 1118 HALOS COMET Taylor Kraft Stephanie Sage Aubrey, TX
4 1132 RC Ultress Stephanie Downing Stephanie Downing Mount Enterprise, TX
5 1104 YBELLIANCE Erin Strong Erin Strong San Antonio, TX
6 1287 Zoom Into Cyte Allyson Koehler Ed Koehler Argyle, TX
85. *HA/AA Cntry Eng Pleas Jr Horse Champ - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$84.00 1 1160 KMA Morocco Melissa Barter-Bradley Karma Arabians Chilton, TX
$56.00 2 1247 Z Taxmann Matt Krohn Emina Davis ,
86. Arabian Cntry Eng Pleas JOTR - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1174 MD Mickdreamy Madeleine Davis Michelle Davis Terrell, TX

88. *HA/AA Hunter Pleas Jr Horse Champ - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$249.00 1 1233 HASTARSTUCK KNIGHT Wendy Potts Amy Saunders Danville, CA
$207.50 2 1228 SRC Alexander Jennifer Schmitt Mary Knebel Dripping Springs, TX
$166.00 3 1211 ROCKIN AWESOME Jennifer Jones Tracy Wynne Caruth Lone Oak, TX
$124.50 4 1274 Long Island Express Silvio Domingues Barbara Stark San Antonio, TX

$83.00 5 1163 KMA Belize In Me Melissa Barter-Bradley Karma Arabians Chilton, TX
89. Arabian Ladies Side Saddle ATR - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1170 Sakito Jasmine Anwer Jasmine Anwer Plano, TX
2 1101 WRGOLD RUSH Ashton Jenkins THERESA CASILLAS Rockwell, TX

90. Arabian Hunter Pleas JOTR - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1135 SSKHARBEN KOPY Rebecca Marr Rebecca Marr Benbrook, TX
2 1175 Lucky Dude Caroline Davis Michelle Davis Terrell, TX

92. *Arabian Hunter Pleas Jr Horse Champ - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$265.50 1 1234 PA Montana Always Wendy Potts Carol Ann Van Dyke Costa Mesa, CA
$221.25 2 1227 Famous Kharoline Wendy Potts Barbara Hughes Goldthwaite, TX
$177.00 3 1176 TAMAR BACCARAT Stephanie Sage Tamara K Hanby Weatherford, TX
$132.75 4 1238 LL Casanova Bey Lauren Grabski Jessica Everitt Katy, TX

$88.50 5 1300 KhaptionJ Colby Powell Lawrence Jerome Barron, WI
6 1276 Baske Etazio Kathleen Stevens Sue Jones Big Sandy, TX
93. AHA® Hunter Seat Not To Jump Medal JTR - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1163 KMA Belize In Me Madeleine Davis Karma Arabians Chilton, TX
2 1175 Lucky Dude Caroline Davis Michelle Davis Terrell, TX
94. *Arabian Western Pleas Jr Horse Champ - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$382.50 1 1281 KM Palermo+ JT Keller Karen Caughell Sherwood Park, AB
$318.75 2 1111 MADAME JULLYEN YV Bob Hart Jr William R. Hearst Il| San Simeon, CA
$255.00 3 1130 REIOF MARWAN Josh Quintus Jim Klein Horseshoe, TX
$191.25 4 1215 Cp Michelangelo Cody Ralston Eric Loftis Norman, OK
$127.50 5 1198 Mm Questionable Kid Travis Braden Constance Gowan Sherman, TX

95. A/HA/AA Western Equitation, Walk Trot 10 & Under - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1133 ONE BRIGHT STARR HA Payne Harper Jeremy Harper Prattsville, AR
96. Arabian Country English Pleasure Jr Horse 3 Yr Old - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1304 Afterburn CCF Silvio Domingues The Brass Ring Inc Burleson, TX
2 1182 EPIC APOLLO Casendra Banks Patty Campbell Weatherford, TX
97. *Liberty - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1294 Amaretto VF Ty Miller Hoffman Int'l Properties Dallas, TX
2 1108 THE SULTAN WC Elizabeth Trodlier Elizabeth Trodlier Boerne, TX
3 1109 LC Enchanted Victory Linda Cornelius Linda Cornelius San Antonio, TX

98. *Arabian Mounted Native Costume - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$169.80 1 1123 Blast Master Susan Istre Susan lIstre Dallas, TX
$113.20 2 1237 Huckabalooza Kathie Williams Kathie Williams Terrell, TX

99. *HA/AA Western Pleas ATR Champ - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1750.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$690.00 1 1258 Jackie O Anique Weber Anique Weber Rogers, MN
$575.00 2 1112 ZIPINUPASTORM Chris Schmidt Chris Schmidt Springfield, IL
$460.00 3 1266 CA Sky High Carrie M McAninch Carrie M McAninch Carson City, NV
$345.00 4 1280 Maybelline CCF Natalie Hunt Barbara Lynn Hunt Schomberg, ON
$230.00 5 1138 BELLA PALOMA LK Lori-Kay Frommann Lori-Kay Frommann Euless, TX

6 1267 Tamar Leap Of Faith Barbara Stark Barbara Stark San Antonio, TX
7 1141 KhartwrightJ Rhonda White Timberidge Family LLP Pilot Point, TX
8 1265 Llegally Blonde Jerry Newman Carrie M McAninch Carson City, NV

100. *HA/AA Eng Pleas ATR Champ - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$183.00 1 1246 Wave On Lindsay O'Reilly French Lindsay O'Reilly French ,
$122.00 2 1240 Tamar Moveslike Jagger Taylor Kraft Taylor Kraft Cypress, TX
101. *Arabian Hunter Pleas Champ - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 1104 YBELLIANCE Silvio Moraes Erin Strong San Antonio, TX
$432.00 1 1225 HC OBSIDIAN SILK Wendy Potts Heather Cobban Witsom Lake, YU
$360.00 2 1115 RESSTITUTION Stephanie Sage Barbara Lynn Hunt Schomberg, ON
$288.00 3 1140 SUNDAY ROSE BFS Jennifer Quintus Timberidge Family LLP Pilot Point, TX
$216.00 4 1199 Genuine Design Kathy Braden Sandra Paschall Oklahoma City, OK
$144.00 5 1120 AINT MISSBEHAVIN Cathy Barker Seeton Gary Arney Glen Rose, TX

6 1110 ALLAUNUS Lisa Skalski Linda Abston Lucas, TX

7 1212 Mikhelangelo PA Rose Raines Amy Vinlove Yukon, OK

102. *Arabian Eng Pleas ATR Champ - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

$277.50 1 1168 TWIST OF FAIT Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain ,
103. *HA/AA Western Pleas Champ - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$415.50 1 1255 Jeepers Kreepers Stanley White 111 Dennis Clark Argle, TX
$346.25 2 1266 CA Sky High Gordon Potts Carrie M McAninch Carson City, NV
$277.00 3 1131 KAROUNDABOUT MIDNITE++Josh Quintus Kellie Aguirre Jupiter, FL
$207.75 4 1201 KMA Sky Meto Themoon Travis Braden Mary Jo Leahy Yoakum, TX
$138.50 5 1267 Tamar Leap Of Faith Colby Powell Barbara Stark San Antonio, TX

Money Place Back#

104. *Arabian Cntry Eng Pleas ATR Champ - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Owner's City

$565.50
$471.25
$377.00
$282.75
$188.50

D O b~ W N P

1275
1226
1223
1142
1237
1101

Cey Hey Lindsay O'Reilly French Lindsay O'Reilly French

Five Alarm Fire Meaghan Downs Meaghan Downs

Matoi Afire Rachel Ginter Rachel Ginter

DA Shockit To Me Rhonda White Timberidge Family LLP
Huckabalooza Kathie Williams Kathie Williams

WR GOLD RUSH Ashton Jenkins THERESA CASILLAS

106. *HA/AA Hunter Pleas Champ - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Cave Creek, AZ
Oklahoma City, OK
Pilot Point, TX
Terrell, TX
Rockwell, TX
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$382.50 1 1114 Horaldo WH Stephanie Sage Taylor Kraft Cypress, TX
$318.75 2 1235 WD Noble Lass Wendy Potts Audrey Zinke West Covina, CA
$255.00 3 1167 WS Winchester+ Melissa Barter-Bradley Herb Meites Oklahoma City, OK
$191.25 4 1229 CSP Lance Armstrong Jennifer Schmitt Carrie M McAninch Carson City, NV
$127.50 5 1121 ZIPSPROMISE Cathy Barker Seeton G L Wiley Alamogordo, NM

Money Place Back#

107. *HA/AA Cntry Eng Pleas ATR Champ - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

$598.50 1 1147 Two Buck Chuck Robin Porter Maudi Roe-Flemming Fort Worth, TX
$498.75 2 1298 Melody Of Spring HA Alex Holloway Alex Holloway Edmond, OK
$399.00 3 1249 OH Fire Proof Penny Milazzo Blake Krohn Lindale, TX
$299.25 4 1105 THAIONEON Erin Strong Erin Strong San Antonio, TX
$199.50 5 1149 Rombauer Rebecca Nash Rebecca Nash Pilot Point, TX
6 1236 Legacy Burnin Flame Kathie Williams Kathie Williams Terrell, TX
108. *Arabian Western Pleas Champ - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$448.50 1 1143 Diesel Smoke CBA Josh Quintus Timberidge Family LLP Pilot Point, TX
$373.75 2 1282 Lemanz JT Keller Lemanz Group LLC Bluff Dale, TX
$299.00 3 1270 Mosaic BFA+ Gordon Potts Sheila Curley Southington, CT
$224.25 4 1253 RDA Midnight Blue Stanley White IlI Dennis Clark Argle, TX
$149.50 5 1119 Psydekick CB Cathy Barker Seeton Vicki Swanson Saugus, CA

6 1117 KINSMAN Stephanie Sage Rita Meditz Dallas, TX
109. Showmanship JTR - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1171 KMAALL MY MONEY Noah Gerdes Patricia Gerdes Denton, TX
2 1174 WMD Mickdreamy Madeleine Davis Michelle Davis Terrell, TX

110. Showmanship AATR - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1169 ALLADA LADY TJP +/ Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain Dallas, TX
2 1164 KMA Rays Knock Out Rachel Loscomb Karma Arabians Chilton, TX

111. Arabian Gelding IH 3 & Under - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1156 HJIUSTINTIMEH Kim Morgan Linda Routledge Newalla, OK
112. Arabian Gelding IH 4 & Over - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1108 THE SULTANWC Christopher Gray Elizabeth Trodlier Boerne, TX
2 1109 LC Enchanted Victory Silvio Moraes Linda Cornelius San Antonio, TX
3 1290 Aboslut Magnum Ty Miller Hoffman Int'| Properties Dallas, TX
4 1292 Tymeless VF Marilyn Hoffman Hoffman Int'l Properties Dallas, TX

113. Arabian Gelding IH ATH - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1108 THE SULTAN WC Elizabeth Trodlier Elizabeth Trodlier Boerne, TX
2 1109 LC Enchanted Victory Linda Cornelius Linda Cornelius San Antonio, TX
3 1292 Tymeless VF Marilyn Hoffman Hoffman Int'l Properties Dallas, TX

114. Arabian Breeding Fillies 3 Yr Olds - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
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1 1185 OFW RIHANNA Michael Byatt Gary Kehl Salt Lake City, UT
2 1153 WS Besson Caron Kim Morgan Herb Meites Oklahoma City, OK
115. *Arabian Mare Breeding 4 & Over - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$73.50 1 1188 *AJAAPHRODITE Michael Byatt Mystica Arabians Bullsbrook,
$63.00 2 1107 MHJADE Silvio Moraes Jim Klein Horseshoe, TX
$42.00 3 1297 Ultimate Beauty Ty Miller Hoffman Int'l Properties Dallas, TX
$31.50 4 1293 Star Tyme SA Marilyn Hoffman Hoffman Int'| Properties Dallas, TX
116. Arabian Mare Breeding ATH - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1107 MHJADE Jim Klein Jim Klein Horseshoe, TX
2 1153 WS Besson Caron Herb Meites Herb Meites Oklahoma City, OK
3 1297 Ultimate Beauty Marilyn Hoffman Hoffman Int'l Properties Dallas, TX
118. *Arabian Stallion Breeding 4 & Over - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$70.88 1 1294 Amaretto VF Ty Miller Hoffman Int'| Properties Dallas, TX
119. Arabian Stallion Breeding ATH - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1294 Amaretto VF Marilyn Hoffman Hoffman Int'l Properties Dallas, TX
120. HA/AA Gelding IH - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1296 Louis Vuitton BVA Ty Miller Brookville Arabians Lakewood , FL
121. HA/AA Gelding IH ATH - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1296 Louis Vuitton BVA Sarah Arnesen Brookville Arabians Lakewood , FL
122. HA/AA Mare Breeding - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1154 WS Center Stage+ Kim Morgan Herb Meites Oklahoma City, OK
2 1291 Portia LRA Ty Miller Hoffman Int'l Properties Dallas, TX
3 1218 CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX
123. HA/AA Mare Breeding ATH - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1154 WS Center Stage+ Herb Meites Herb Meites Oklahoma City, OK
2 1291 Portia LRA Marilyn Hoffman Hoffman Int'| Properties Dallas, TX
3 1218 CBA Lightning Koral Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX
124. Arabian Breeding Yearling Fillies - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1106 Kazimiera MC Silvio Moraes Jim Klein Horseshoe, TX
2 1152 HKLAURELLE Kim Morgan Joanna Kale Glendale, AZ
126. HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle Open - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1167 WS Winchester+ Melissa Barter-Bradley Herb Meites Oklahoma City, OK
2 1128 Lady GA GAA Kiley Clark Kiley Clark Argyle, TX
3 1218 CBA Lightning Koral Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX
127. *Arabian Hunter Pleas ATR Champ - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
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$615.00 1 1234 PA Montana Always Carol Ann Van Dyke Carol Ann Van Dyke Costa Mesa, CA
$512.50 2 1115 RESSTITUTION Natalie Hunt Barbara Lynn Hunt Schomberg, ON
$410.00 3 1132 RC Ultress Stephanie Downing Stephanie Downing Mount Enterprise, TX
$307.50 4 1203 WC VICTORY BEY Jenna Dillin Holly Woods Dillin Fort Worth, TX
$205.00 5 1135 SS KHARBEN KOPY Rebecca Marr Rebecca Marr Benbrook, TX

6 1118 HALOS COMET Taylor Kraft Stephanie Sage Aubrey, TX

129. Leadline - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1291 Portia LRA Jordan Neal Hoffman Int'l Properties Dallas, TX
130. *Arabian Western Pleas ATR Champ - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $1750.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$756.00 1 1113 VALLEJO MOOM BEAM+/  Audrey Hart Audrey Hart Stillwater, OK
$630.00 2 1279 Dancin To Victory Natalie Hunt Barbara Lynn Hunt Schomberg, ON
$504.00 3 1207 Casual Fame Megan Sitzman Megan Sitzman Midland, TX
$378.00 4 1302 Alerro Jerry Newman Jerry Newman Birmingham, AL
$252.00 5 1143 Diesel Smoke CBA Rhonda White Timberidge Family LLP Pilot Point, TX

6 1145 Junie Moon HA Robin Porter Maudi Roe-Flemming Fort Worth, TX
7 1257 Tangueray MCF Anique Weber Hal Weber Nowthen, MN
8 1270 Mosaic BFA+ Sheila Curley Sheila Curley Southington, CT

131. AHA® Saddle Seat Medal JTR - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1174 MD Mickdreamy Madeleine Davis Michelle Davis Terrell, TX
132. *HA/AA Cntry Eng Pleas Champ - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$524.25 1 1166 DANCEAWAY WAF Melissa Barter-Bradley Barbara Ricketts Paradise, TX
$407.75 2 1236 Legacy Burnin Flame Kathie Williams Kathie Williams Terrell, TX
$233.00 3 1105 THAIONEON Erin Strong Erin Strong San Antonio, TX

133. *HA/AA Hunter Pleas ATR Champ - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$664.50 1 1114 Horaldo WH Taylor Kraft Taylor Kraft Cypress, TX
$553.75 2 1263 All Aroan Am | Julie Velasco Julie Velasco San Antonio, TX
$443.00 3 1205 Morgen Le Fey +++/ Hannah Wimberly Hannah Wimberly Friendswood, TX
$332.25 4 1136 Liberty CA Ellen W Orthwein Ellen W Orthwein Oklahoma City, OK
$221.50 5 1167 WS Winchester+ Tiffany Meites Herb Meites Oklahoma City, OK

6 1125 JJ Plain Brownwrapper Barbara Ferguson Barbara Ferguson Dallas, TX

7 1245 Titanium VK Valerie Bailey-Kline Valerie Bailey-Kline Kirksville, MO

8 1129 XCITE +++// Alex Holloway Jennifer Quintus Pilot Point, TX
135. *HA/AA Western Pleas Jr Horse Champ - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$524.25 1 1254 DLC Thebuckstopshere Stanley White |11 Dennis Clark Argle, TX
$407.75 2 1112 ZIPINUPASTORM Bob Hart Jr Chris Schmidt Springfield, IL
$233.00 3 1250 Tamar Vision Of Gold Cody Ralston Tamara K Hanby Weatherford, TX

136. *Arabian Cntry Eng Pleas Champ - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$524.25 1 1272 CSP American Idol Gordon Potts Barbara Cook Colleyville, TX
$407.75 2 1174 MD Mickdreamy Madeleine Davis Michelle Davis Terrell, TX
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$233.00 3 1237 Huckabalooza Lindsay Williams Kathie Williams Terrell, TX
200. *Arabian Reining Horse Open - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$95.98 1 1268 LD Tsunami Gordon Potts KGB Texas Marketing San Antonio, TX
$95.98 1 1189 TA Markoni John O'Hara Leona Dries Tioja, TX
$69.80 3 1192 TA Horizon Steve Grove Steve Grove Wessington Spring, SD
$52.35 4 1286 CR Tstravinsky Ed Koehler CR Arabians ,

201. *HA/AA Reining Horse Open - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$114.13 1 1264 Hollywood Spin Doctor Cameron Rohn Shannon Rohn Fort Worth, TX
$114.13 1 1310 Tuff Enuff WP John O'Hara Kimberly Tillman Tioga, TX

$83.00 3 1309 BSF Marietta Aaron Doss Buckshot Farms ,
$62.25 4 1262 This Chics Taken Gordon Potts The Brass Ring Inc Burleson, TX
$41.50 5 1216 Smarty Pants RA Cody Ralston Kelly Harmon Beggs, OK
6 1165 Sonitas Little Trixs+ Sterling K Bradley Roger Ricketts Paradise, TX
7 1162 KMA ZIPPED BYAN ANGEL Sterling K Bradley Karma Arabians Chilton, TX
202. *Arabian Reining Horse ATR - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$134.78 1 1192 TA Horizon Steve Grove Steve Grove Wessington Spring, SD
$104.83 2 1286 CR Tstravinsky Ed Koehler CR Arabians ,

203. Opportunity Reining, Open (Open To All Breeds) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1308 Big Chex To Shine Colby Powell The Brass Ring Inc Burleson, TX
1 1268 LD Tsunami Gordon Potts KGB Texas Marketing San Antonio, TX
3 1307 Hollywood Ghostbuster Colby Powell The Brass Ring Inc Burleson, TX
204. *HA/AA Reining Horse ATR - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$110.60 1 1165 Sonitas Little Trixs+ Roger Ricketts Roger Ricketts Paradise, TX
$94.80 2 1193 RF SpareMe TheDetails Steve Grove Steve Grove Wessington Spring, SD
300. Arabian Western Trail Horse Open - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1194 RVR Authentikhemo+// Margaret Lucas Margaret Lucas Bixby, OK
2 1172 PKAOSIRIS Patricia Gerdes Patricia Gerdes Denton, TX
3 1222 TA Kholibrie Kara Powell Kara Powell Euless, TX
4 1161 KMA Angelo Sterling K Bradley Karma Arabians Chilton, TX

301. Arabian Western Trail Horse ATR - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1194 RVR Authentikhemo+// Margaret Lucas Margaret Lucas Bixby, OK
2 1161 KMA Angelo Karlan Downing Karma Arabians Chilton, TX
3 1222 TA Kholibrie Kara Powell Kara Powell Euless, TX
4 1172 PKAOSIRIS Patricia Gerdes Patricia Gerdes Denton, TX

302. HA/AA Western Trail Horse Open - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1195 Napintime++/ Margaret Lucas Margaret Lucas Bixby, OK
2 1169 ALLADA LADY TJP +/ Sterling K Bradley Lisa Halpain Dallas, TX
3 1173 Whole Lota Lena KF Cassady West Cassady West Aledo, TX



1165
1217
1218
1162
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Money Place Back#
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Sonitas Little Trixs+ Sterling K Bradley Roger Ricketts

CBA Polaris
CBA Lightning

KMA ZIPPED BYAN ANGEL Sterling K Bradley
303. HA/AA Western Trail Horse ATR - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Chris Kornegay
Chris Kornegay

Rider's Name

Chris Kornegay
Chris Kornegay

Karma Arabians

Owner's Name

Paradise, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Chilton, TX

Owner's City

1195
1169
1196
1173
1217
1218
1164
1171

0 N o g b~ W N PP

Money Place Back#

Napintime++//

ALLADA LADY TJP +/
CA BOOMERANG
Whole Lota Lena KF

CBA Polaris
CBA Lightning

KMA Rays Knock Out
KMA ALL MY MONEY
304. Arabian English Trail Horse Open - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Margaret Lucas
Lisa Halpain
Margaret Lucas
Cassady West
Chris Kornegay
Chris Kornegay
Karlan Downing

Noah Gerdes

Rider's Name

Margaret Lucas
Lisa Halpain
Margaret Lucas
Cassady West
Chris Kornegay
Chris Kornegay
Karma Arabians

Patricia Gerdes

Owner's Name

Bixby, OK
Dallas, TX
Bixby, OK
Aledo, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Chilton, TX
Denton, TX

Owner's City

1 1161
2 1219
3 1222

Money Place Back#

KMA Angelo
RB Cavalier ++

TA Kholibrie

Horse's Name

Sterling K Bradley
Wendye Gardiner
Wendye Gardiner
305. Arabian English Trail Horse ATR - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Karma Arabians
Morgan Millner

Kara Powell

Owner's Name

Chilton, TX
Leonard, TX
Euless, TX

Owner's City

1 1194
2 1161
3 1219

Money Place Back#

RVR Authentikhemo-+//

KMA Angelo

RB Cavalier ++

Horse's Name

Margaret Lucas
Karlan Downing

Karlan Downing

Rider's Name

Margaret Lucas
Karma Arabians

Morgan Millner

306. HA/AA English Trail Horse Open - Shown: 4

Owner's Name

Bixby, OK
Chilton, TX
Leonard, TX

Owner's City

1 1169
2 1217
3 1164
4 1218

Money Place Back#

ALLADA LADY TJP +/

CBA Polaris

KMA Rays Knock Out

CBA Lightning

Horse's Name

Lisa Halpain
Chris Kornegay
Karlan Downing

Chris Kornegay

Rider's Name

Lisa Halpain
Chris Kornegay
Karma Arabians

Chris Kornegay

307. HA/AA English Trail Horse ATR - Shown: 5

Owner's Name

Dallas, TX
Houston, TX
Chilton, TX
Houston, TX

Owner's City

1195
1169
1217
1218
1164

a b W N P

Money Place Back#

Napintime++//

ALLADA LADY TJP +/

CBA Polaris
CBA Lightning

KMA Rays Knock Out

Horse's Name

Margaret Lucas
Lisa Halpain

Chris Kornegay
Chris Kornegay

Karlan Downing

Rider's Name

Margaret Lucas
Lisa Halpain

Chris Kornegay
Chris Kornegay

Karma Arabians

308. Arabian English Trail Novice Horse - Shown: 1

Owner's Name

Bixby, OK
Dallas, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Chilton, TX

Owner's City

1 1219

Money Place Back#

RB Cavalier ++

Horse's Name

Morgan Millner

Rider's Name

Morgan Millner

309. Arabian Eng Trail Horse Champ Open - Shown: 3

Owner's Name

Leonard, TX

Owner's City

1 1194
2 1161
3 1219

RVR Authentikhemo+//

KMA Angelo

RB Cavalier ++

Margaret Lucas

Sterling K Bradley

Morgan Millner

Margaret Lucas
Karma Arabians

Morgan Millner

404. Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand 2 & Over - Shown: 1

Bixby, OK
Chilton, TX
Leonard, TX



Show #829 (Jim Hitt; Richard Howard): Arabian Celebration

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1222 TA Kholibrie Wendye Gardiner Kara Powell Euless, TX
405. *Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand 2 & Over ATH - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1222 TA Kholibrie Kara Powell Kara Powell Euless, TX
407. Arabian Sport Horse Colt/Stallions In-Hand - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1220 AOBREEZE Wendye Gardiner Morgan Millner Leonard, TX
0 1110 ALLAUNUS Lisa Skalski Linda Abston Lucas, TX
408. Arabian Sport Horse Colt/Stallions In-Hand ATH - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1110 ALLAUNUS Linda Abston Linda Abston Lucas, TX
409. Arabian Sport Horse Colts/Stallions Champ - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1220 AOBREEZE Ryan Moore Morgan Millner Leonard, TX
410. HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In-Hand - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1221 DonnaElena Wendye Gardiner Karen Wesche ,
0 1218 CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX
411. *HA/AA Sport Horse Mares IH 2 & Over ATH - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1221 DonnaElena Ryan Moore Karen Wesche ,
0 1218 CBA Lightning Koral Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX
413. HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1195 Napintime++// Kenny Ray Margaret Lucas Bixby, OK
0 1196 CABOOMERANG Kenny Ray Margaret Lucas Bixby, OK
414. *HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings IH 2 & Over ATH - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1195 Napintime++// Margaret Lucas Margaret Lucas Bixby, OK
0 1196 CABOOMERANG Margaret Lucas Margaret Lucas Bixby, OK
416. HA/AA Sport Horse Colts/Stallions In-Hand - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1217 CBA Polaris Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX
417. HA/AA Sport Horse Colts/Stallions IH ATH - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1217 CBA Polaris Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX
423. *Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1220 AOBREEZE Wendye Gardiner Morgan Millner Leonard, TX
0 1110 ALLAUNUS Lisa Skalski Linda Abston Lucas, TX
424. *Arabian Sport Horse U/S ATR - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1222 TA Kholibrie Kara Powell Kara Powell Euless, TX
0 1175 Lucky Dude Caroline Davis Michelle Davis Terrell, TX

425. *HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle - Shown: 2



Show #829 (Jim Hitt; Richard Howard): Arabian Celebration

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1218 CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX
0 1217 CBA Polaris Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX

426. *HA/AA Sport Horse U/S ATR - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1218 CBA Lightning Koral Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX
0 1217 CBA Polaris Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX

429. *Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Champ - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1220 AOBREEZE Wendye Gardiner Morgan Millner Leonard, TX
0 1110 ALLAUNUS Lisa Skalski Linda Abston Lucas, TX

430. *Arabian SPUS ATR Champ - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 1175 Lucky Dude Caroline Davis Michelle Davis Terrell, TX
431. *HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Champ - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1218 CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX
0 1217 CBA Polaris Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX

432. *HA/AA SPUS ATR Champ - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1218 CBA Lightning Koral Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX
0 1217 CBA Polaris Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX

433. Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack Open - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1220 AOBREEZE Wendye Gardiner Morgan Millner Leonard, TX
0 1110 ALLAUNUS Lisa Skalski Linda Abston Lucas, TX

435. HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack Open - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1218 CBA Lightning Koral Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX
0 1217 CBA Polaris Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX

436. HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack ATR - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 1218 CBA Lightning Koral Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX
0 1217 CBA Polaris Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX

450. Arabian Performance Horse Halter - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1220 AOBREEZE Ryan Moore Morgan Millner Leonard, TX
2 1222 TA Kholibrie Kara Powell Kara Powell Euless, TX

451. HA/AA Peformance Horse Halter - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1218 CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay Houston, TX
1096. Arabian Show Hack, Stallion, Mare & Geldings - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1232 Allelulia Afire Wendy Potts Stephanie Roberts Huntington Beach, CA
1108. HA/AA Country Pleasure Driving - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City




1

1242

Money Place Back#

Show #829 (Jim Hitt; Laura Gault): Arabian Celebration

James Brown Lindsay O'Reilly French Lindsay O'Reilly French

1116. Arabian Breeding 2 Yr Old Colts - Shown: 1
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Owner's Name

Owner's City

1

1155

Money Place Back#

MM ZHIRAGO Kim Morgan M And M Enterprises

1303. HA/AA Western Trail Horse Champ Open - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Burleson, TX

Owner's City

© ©® ® o A N W N B

1169
1195
1196
1173
1164
1218
1217
1162
1171

Money Place Back#

ALLADA LADY TJP +/

Napintime++//

CA BOOMERANG

Whole Lota Lena KF
KMA Rays Knock Out

CBA Lightning
CBA Polaris

KMA ZIPPED BYAN ANGEL
KMA ALL MY MONEY

Lisa Halpain
Margaret Lucas
Margaret Lucas
Cassady West
Karlan Downing
Chris Kornegay
Chris Kornegay
Sterling K Bradley
Noah Gerdes

Lisa Halpain
Margaret Lucas
Margaret Lucas
Cassady West
Karma Arabians
Chris Kornegay
Chris Kornegay
Karma Arabians

Patricia Gerdes

1309. HA/AA Eng Trail Horse Champ Open - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Dallas, TX
Bixby, OK
Bixby, OK
Aledo, TX
Chilton, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Chilton, TX
Denton, TX

Owner's City

a A W B P

1195
1169
1218
1164
1217

Napintime++//

ALLADA LADY TJP +/

CBA Lightning

KMA Rays Knock Out

CBA Polaris

Margaret Lucas
Lisa Halpain

Chris Kornegay
Karlan Downing

Chris Kornegay

Margaret Lucas
Lisa Halpain

Chris Kornegay
Karma Arabians

Chris Kornegay

Bixby, OK
Dallas, TX
Houston, TX
Chilton, TX
Houston, TX



Show #829 (Jim Hitt; Laura Gault): Arabian Celebration



